Art Labels

	-H Youth's Art Exchange tach this label to the back of the artwork
Name (Please Print) _	
Age Gende	er
Title of Art:	
Name of Youth Lead	ler:
Name of Youth Grou	ıp:
Country:	CANADA
County/Province:	MANITOBA



Story: Please write a few lines about the story behind your picture.

Parent or Guardian Authorization

Dear Parent/Guardian:

Your youth's club is participating in an art exchange with Poland, Taiwan and the United States. Your child has created his or her own picture. In fact, youth from all over 4-H Manitoba are creating artwork as part of the Canada/USA/Poland/Taiwan Youth's Art Exchange. Some artwork will be selected to send to Poland, Taiwan and the United States and become a gift to the youth there. Please complete the authorization information below to allow your youth's artwork to be considered for inclusion in this program. Thank you.

- -----

4-H Youth's Art Exchange Parent/Guardian Authorization

Youth's name (please print):

Address: _____

Province: __MANITOBA_____ Phone:(____)____

E-Mail: _____

I give my permission to Manitoba 4-H Council Inc. to send my youth's artwork to Michigan State University Extension (MSUE) for consideration for the 4-H Youth's Art Exchange with United States, Poland and Taiwan.

If my youth's artwork is selected to be sent to the United States, Poland and Taiwan, I give my permission to Michigan Child and Youth Institute (CYI), MSUE 4-H Youth Development to use my youth's art or any reproduction of it as part of an exhibit, educational material and/or promotion of 4-H. I also give my permission for my youth's photo to accompany his or her artwork to the United States, Poland and Taiwan. The photo may be exhibited with his or her artwork in the United States, Poland and Taiwan. The photo will not be used on the Web, in the media or in 4-H promotional material, unless special permission is granted by me. I agree that the artwork may be edited, duplicated, distributed, reproduced, broadcast and/or reformatted in any form and manner (including on the Internet) without payment of fees, in perpetuity.

I understand that artwork sent to the United States and Poland becomes a gift to the people of the United States, Poland and Taiwan and remains there.

I understand that my youth's artwork may be displayed on the Michigan CYI, MSUE 4-H Youth Development and art exchange partners' websites. Only the child's first name will be used.

Parent/Guardian's Signature_____

Date____

MSU is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer